

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7138-7140/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 15/11/2007 in Cr1. O.P. Nos.33286 to
33288 of 2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G.ELANGO VAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing
O.T. and permission for urging additional facts)

Date: 25/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the third week of February, 2008.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master