

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7 1 3 8 - 7 1 4 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 1 5 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 in C R L O P No. 3 3 2 8
6 to 3 3 2 8 8 of 2 0 0 7 of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

G. E L A N G O V A N Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N S P E C T O R O F P O L I C E Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and ex-parte stay and exemption from filing
O.T. and permission for urging additional facts)

Date: 2 4 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P . P . N A O L E K A R
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H. P a r e k h, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Ravindr an, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.S. Subra m a n i, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Adisit Agharwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. P r a b a k a r a n , Adv.
Mr. Jayant Muthraj, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior counsel appearing for the Petitioner

prays for withdrawal of the special leave petitions. Per mi s s ion

granted. The special leave petitions are dismissed as withdrawn.

(K. K. Chawla) (Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master Court Master